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Kings Division
TEAM

Sting

Greyhounds
Undertakers
Dolphins

Disciples Division
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Packers

Three Stooges
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PCT
0.846
0.769
0.615
0.462

PCT
0.808
0.462
0.308
0.269

PCT
0.538
0.462
0.385
0.077

PF
1081
1199
1170
1095

PF
1257
1134
886
999

PF
1155
1065
973
850

PA
979
1052
1068
1136

PA
953
1074
1124
1075
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1086
1017
1091
1209
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STREAK
Won 5
Won 2
Lost 1
Lost 1

STREAK
Won 8
Lost 2
Won 1
Lost 4

STREAK
Won 1
Lost 2
Won 2
Lost 11
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